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LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1121
ANSWERED ON:04.03.2010
MOUS WITH STEEL COMPANIES
Swamygowda Shri N Cheluvaraya Swamy 

Will the Minister of STEEL be pleased to state:

(a) whether a number of steel companies have signed Memoranda of Understandings (MoUs) with State Governments for the
exploration of minerals; and 

(b) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF STEEL (SHRI A. SAI PRATHAP) 

(a)&(b): The information is being collected and will be laid on the table of Lok Sabha. 
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